
 
                                                              SRM E-Tender Notice 
Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid 
system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL RFx No. 7000033874 E-
Tender No: SE/EHV O&M Circle/ NSK/T-17/2024-25, Particulars: Supply, erection, civil , 
testing  & commissioning work in r/o establishment of additional station transformer at various 
220kV & 132kV substation under EHV O&M Circle Nashik (Station T/fs supplied by 
MSETCL)Estimated cost of work: Rs.2,17,24,656/- (Including all taxes), E.M.D. (Approx. 
1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs.2,17,246/- Tender cost: Rs.5900/-(including GST) Sale period: 
04.10.2024to 11.10.2024, Last Date of Submission: 11.10.2024 up to 21:00Hrs, Date of 
opening (Tech. bid):11.10.2024 at 21:01Hrs. (If possible) Contact person: Executive 
Engineer Tel. No.0253-2403212. For further details please visit to 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 
 Superintending Engineer, EHV O&M Circle, MSETCL, Nasik. 
______________________________________________________________________ 
Do not print below this line  

                                                                                                                               
          Sd/- 

    Superintending Engineer, 
EHV O&M Circle, MSETCL, Nashik 

 
 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

